Stage Results for Dodzy Memorial Enduro 2018 - Race - 04-Feb-2018 - Provisional (Hardtail Men)

Name

Florian de Vries
Sam Knowles
Ben Shayler
Matt Hunt

Jake Boylett
Lewis Simpson
Ash Millar
Bradley Collins
Pat Hutchinson
Will Appelman
Dave Blower
Christoph Riedel

Stage Results for Dodzy Memorial Enduro 2018 - Race - 04-Feb-2018 - Provisional (Masters 30-39 Men)

Name

Kurt Lancaster
Hadley Boyce
Cowboy Mcginnity
Tristan Rawlence
Joel Gebbie

Jase Christie
Andre Jaworski
Hamish Berkett
Ryan Scott

Mark Newton
Cam Bisset

Nic Ward

Craig Scott

Corey Russ
Dayne Mcknight
Cameron Birch
Michael Brake
Jonathon Clearwater
Luke Leitis

Dan Sims

Michael McAllister
Josh Cody

Team

The Dutch rudder
Browser

The southern slayer

The Rotorua chapter presi
The holder of the phallus
Can do lew

Lady Killer

Tiny hands collins

The pride of Golden Bay
An appel in a babys arm
doesnt need a nickname
They cannot know | am ru
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SS1

9:36.86
9:57.18
10:34.35
10:24.41
10:46.51
11:04.24
11:44.24
11:16.31
11:09.46
11:07.75
14:55.67
12:50.52
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8:59.19 1
9:04.12 2
9:25.69 4
9:48.79 6
9:23.12 3
10:12.58 11
10:24.07 13
9:51.52 8
9:44.69 5
10:12.46 10
10:45.80 19
10:07.50 9
10:17.46 12
10:31.34 15
9:50.51 7
10:42.25 18
10:34.95 16
10:51.54 21
10:48.57 20
11:12.11 26
11:08.15 24
11:03.99 23

8:38.95
8:47.58
8:56.75
9:10.54
9:02.45
9:24.68
9:13.58
9:11.88
9:44.55
9:28.53
10:38.13
10:21.60

8:26.02
8:20.52
8:35.36
8:33.68
8:42.93
8:37.53
8:42.13
8:22.89
9:01.94
8:38.69
8:57.30
9:09.21
9:12.16
8:48.75
9:50.14
9:13.01
9:17.17
9:12.59
9:14.73
9:17.38
9:14.57
9:22.70

$S2

—_
© O O N 0 b O W N =

-
—_ N

§S2

W N o oo b~ =W

N N NN 2 N = W = —a o o -
A O W =2 00N O© ©o o o b N

17:12.14
18:13.69
18:42.73
18:59.42
18:48.27
18:59.58
19:20.07
20:11.66
19:47.21
20:44.36
23:11.69

15:55.86
16:25.06
16:42.80
16:36.70
17:04.17
16:59.93
17:05.70
18:16.05
17:56.96
17:58.38
17:08.82
17:59.81
17:49.39
18:05.06
18:37.64
18:24.80
18:32.74
18:23.61
18:45.85
18:29.87
18:44.15
18:49.97
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35:27.95
36:58.45
38:13.83
38:34.37
38:37.23
39:28.50
40:17.89
40:39.85
40:41.22
41:20.64
48:45.49

33:21.07
33:49.70
34:43.85
34:59.17
35:10.22
35:50.04
36:11.90
36:30.46
36:43.59
36:49.53
36:51.92
37:16.52
37:19.01
37:25.15
38:18.29
38:20.06
38:24.86
38:27.74
38:49.15
38:59.36
39:06.87
39:16.66
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Thomas Lindup
Alastair Gregory
Morgan Moore
Alistair Davidson
Ali Rogers
Kevin Toughey
Luke De Jager
Jason Gurr
Matty King

Alex Kingsley
Peter Gledhill
Scott Fellers
Chris Mancey
Matt Freeman
Grant Harris
Joe Stevens
Dan Taylor
Chris Owen
Brendon Ackroyd
James Duncan
Olivier Buffet
Cole Read
Michael Hayward
Glenn Kempton
Gareth Hallam
Noah Hosie
Brad Lyons

Kiel Boynton
Matthew Austin
Tom Mckinlay
Dan Raggett
dave king

Isaac Chamberlain
Dale Scott
Gavin Knox
Tony Scott

Ben Walker
Nick Reuther
Chris Dixon
Boyd Grinstead
Obed Moffitt

11:16.51
11:11.27
10:28.08
11:13.24
11:12.13
11:12.59
11:16.08
11:56.37
11:28.23
11:28.73
11:37.55
10:38.49
12:24.00
12:29.71
13:10.89
12:14.82
12:37.15
12:39.52
12:09.23
12:52.98
13:41.94
13:02.11
13:08.76
14:42.72
11:29.57
13:26.64
13:01.36
16:33.17
12:01.12
13:09.57
10:53.92
14:34.90
11:32.69
13:53.81
15:17.20
14:55.77
17:21.00
18:28.65
19:21.77
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53
48
49
56
34
52
47
59
38
50
22
55
35
54
58
57
60
61
62

9:25.32
9:03.62
9:30.76
9:48.97
9:12.30
9:24.90
10:07.53
9:29.73
9:40.83
9:45.13
9:54.23
9:46.16
9:27.88
10:55.93
9:59.40
9:57.60
9:39.28
10:19.86
10:15.71
10:37.44
9:47.18
9:55.65
10:08.05
10:08.69
10:08.95
10:56.79
10:23.32
10:35.03
10:29.15
10:40.80
19:38.74
10:42.27
9:33.99
10:56.13
12:34.52
11:59.70
12:29.45
12:18.22
13:38.85

9:31.37
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17
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44
28
33
34
40
35
27
57
43
42
32
50
49
54
37
41
45
46
47
59
51
53
52
55
66
56
31
58
63
60
62
61
64
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18:35.43
19:09.79
19:48.48
18:52.73
19:30.69
19:24.03
19:33.02
19:32.49
19:56.62
20:15.35
19:57.94
21:14.63
20:02.31
19:46.62
20:06.97
21:31.60
21:34.97
21:11.82
22:00.88
21:29.23
21:45.73
22:57.30
22:38.60
21:05.67
24:28.40
22:34.79
24:13.77
21:10.03
26:16.45
25:18.19
18:53.68
24:17.83
29:26.03
26:16.24
27:37.75
30:06.28
27:36.13
27:40.43
26:18.51
16:29.01
19:20.47

20
27
34
25
30
29
32
31
36
40
37
44
38
33
39
46
47
43
49
45
48
52
51
41
55
50
53
42
58
56
26
54
63
57
61
64
60
62
59

28

39:17.26
39:24.68
39:47.32
39:54.94
39:55.12
40:01.52
40:56.63
40:58.59
41:05.68
41:29.21
41:29.72
41:39.28
41:54.19
43:12.26
43:17.26
43:44.02
43:51.40
44:11.20
44:25.82
44:59.65
45:14.85
45:55.06
45:55.41
45:57.08
46:06.92
46:58.22
47:38.45
48:18.23
48:46.72
49:08.56
49:26.34
49:35.00
50:32.71
51:06.18
55:29.47
57:01.75
57:26.58
58:27.30
59:19.13
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Daniel Webster 9:46.27 36 19:49.25 35

Hayden McKay 8:50.80 11
Ryan Luse 10:14.71 48
Clinton Gray 13:39.11 65
Alex Chronis 12:57.78 46

Daniel Morton

Stage Results for Dodzy Memorial Enduro 2018 - Race - 04-Feb-2018 - Provisional (Masters 30-39 Women)

Name Team SS1 §S2 SS3 Overall
Renee Wilson 12:38.85 1 11:18.73 5 21:49.60 1 45:47.18 1
Olivia Johnston 14:04.05 3 10:53.63 3 24:11.15 3 49:08.83 2
Karen Collins 15:07.74 5 11:26.94 6 23:28.02 2 50:02.70 3
Pippa Holdom 16:13.68 6 11:18.07 4 26:56.58 4 54:28.33 4
Maiki Andersen 18:25.38 8 13:39.61 7 43:05.71 6 75:10.70 5
Meagan Robertson 17:32.33 7 29:49.60 9 30:07.96 5 77:29.89 6
Jo Perrott 14:49.08 4 13:50.64 8 84:41.47 7 113:21.19 7
Megan Rose 10:33.08 1

Tracey Dearlove 13:45.44 2 10:39.59 2

Stage Results for Dodzy Memorial Enduro 2018 - Race - 04-Feb-2018 - Provisional (Old Mates 50+ Men)

Name Team SS1 SS2 SS3 Overall
Barrie Wallington 10:05.34 1 9:42.60 4 18:11.60 1 37:59.54 1
Rod Bardsley 10:45.16 3 9:07.23 1 18:22.10 3 38:14.49 2
John Jacob 10:29.11 2 9:35.77 2 18:40.11 4 38:44.99 3
Mildie Monster 10:54.07 4 9:42.52 3 18:19.14 2 38:55.73 4
Mike Spanbroek 10:58.00 5 9:42.65 5 19:57.48 5 40:38.13 5
Brett Irving 12:16.11 6 10:03.19 6 20:14.58 6 42:33.88 6
Steve Thomas 12:26.35 7 10:36.59 8 21:14.80 8 44:17.74 7
Matt Tebbs 12:55.32 8 10:30.21 7 20:53.29 7 44:18.82 8
Brian Alder 14:35.02 9 11:10.39 10 24:51.92 9 50:37.33 9
David Carlyon 16:13.06 11 10:53.55 9 27:26.88 11 54:33.49 10
Adrian Van't Hof 15:18.31 10 12:56.19 11 26:47.42 10 55:01.92 11
Gordon Mains 16:15.50 12 13:53.40 12 36:01.04 12 66:09.94 12
Andrew Judd 17:59.22 13 14:05.64 13

Rhys Lyall

Stage Results for Dodzy Memorial Enduro 2018 - Race - 04-Feb-2018 - Provisional (Pro Elite Men)



Name Team
Sam Blenkinsop
Bryn Dickerson
Brook Macdonald
Kieran Bennett
Joseph Nation
Jonas Meier
Connor McCormick
Carl Jones

Cole Lucas

Tom Bradshaw
Ben Karalus

Sam Shaw

Jamie Lyall

Nigel McDowell
Leonard Sonntag
Leighton Kirk
Roman Wilhelmer
Spencer Cathman

James Rennie

Stage Results for Dodzy Memorial Enduro 2018 - Race - 04-Feb-2018 - Provisional (Pro Elite Women)

Name Team
Katy Winton

Harriet Harper

Anja McDonald

Amanda Pearce

Rae Morrison

Ronja Hill-Wright

Bex Baraona

Stage Results for Dodzy Memorial Enduro 2018 - Race - 04-Feb-2018 - Provisional (Senior 16-29 Men)

Name Team
Amani Mcintyre

Brady Stone

Reuben Miller

Tasman de Leeuw

Jake Paddon

8:30.68
8:46.67
8:51.08
8:58.38
9:15.01
8:56.70
9:24.55
9:23.60
9:31.87
9:40.14
9:46.63
9:40.29
9:33.74
9:33.43
10:18.14
10:13.56
9:55.41
10:40.39
9:25.46

10:47.11
12:04.27
11:40.46
17:11.31

9:02.94
9:20.65
9:54.58
9:56.52
9:42.27
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7:47.73
7:49.12
8:01.20
7:46.85
7:54.65
8:21.18
8:13.86
8:19.32
8:05.64
8:21.95
8:09.56
8:30.69
8:22.49
9:54.94
8:53.18
8:37.78
8:31.30
8:35.40
8:08.67

9:00.21
8:53.85
10:01.89
10:35.61
9:14.44
9:55.04
9:56.48

8:48.00
8:18.31
8:14.51
8:26.23
8:35.35
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14:46.56
15:12.05
15:12.36
15:20.05
15:52.59
15:45.44
15:39.77
15:50.49
16:10.27
16:06.96
16:19.54
16:22.74
16:40.38
16:26.25
17:01.93
17:25.41
18:25.40
19:41.89

18:53.53
18:23.86
19:48.63
25:14.74

16:14.01
16:34.67
16:47.28
16:37.37
16:59.59
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31:04.97
31:47.84
32:04.64
32:05.28
33:02.25
33:03.32
33:18.18
33:33.41
33:47.78
34:09.05
34:15.73
34:33.72
34:36.61
35:54.62
36:13.25
36:16.75
36:52.11
38:57.68

38:40.85
39:21.98
41:30.98
53:01.66

34:04.95
34:13.63
34:56.37
35:00.12
35:17.21
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Dom Stulen
James Gilmour
Reuben Bensemann
Todd Ballance
Emil de Vries
Jason Thomsen
Jay Lang

Joshua Foster
Max Hides

Ryan Williamson
Lachlan Cruickshank
Mike Robertson
Hunter Chung
Tom Lowis
Mitchell Currie
Zante Stone

Ben Harris
Daniel Kuchler
Craig Oliver
Jordan Phipps
John Butler
Jarrod Mclauchlan
Finn Richardson
Tom Brownlee
Gustav Norvik
Dominic Gauler
Will Keay

Ben Marshall
Jake Glover

Rani Bear

Henry Evans
Jordan Hampton - Osborne
Nathan Petrie
Zak Hogg

Carl Edmondson
Ben Wurcker
Nathan Sturrock
Sam Paris
Tayne Birss
Cameron Hill
Jason Hylkema

9:46.12
10:09.33
10:23.03
10:22.77

9:57.23
10:19.07

9:59.00
10:18.12
10:11.09
11:01.15
10:07.95

9:43.50
10:31.11
10:21.74
10:05.43
10:59.55
10:41.73
10:43.47
10:53.77
10:41.15
10:53.54
10:40.41
10:42.86
10:26.28
11:20.32
10:40.86
12:10.21
11:22.04
12:05.10
11:50.99
11:59.68
10:44.18
12:34.31
12:40.15
11:54.92
12:23.96
11:06.13
12:04.63
11:08.95
13:00.97
12:35.23
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20
16
10
30
24
26
29
23
28
21
25
19
34
22
43
35
41
36
39
27
46
48
37
45
32
40
33
50
47

8:24.15
8:30.18
8:41.70
8:57.94
8:38.71
8:25.81
8:47.74
9:05.44
8:42.13
8:43.15
8:49.65
8:41.40
8:50.98
9:05.67
8:47.77
9:35.89
9:02.82
9:03.77
9:20.28
9:00.43
9:06.98
9:11.71
9:35.03
9:09.71
9:37.20
9:23.00
9:26.22
9:58.54
9:31.91
9:31.30
9:17.89
9:40.59
9:19.32
9:08.93
10:08.25
9:56.13
10:02.55
9:49.20
9:36.72
10:05.76
9:48.03

11
19

14
23
12
13
17
10
18
24
15
37
21
22
31
20
25
28
36
27
39
32
33
47
35
34
29
40
30
26
50
46
48
44
38
49
43

17:27.62
17:04.79
16:56.42
16:52.74
17:37.73
17:30.63
17:36.99
17:11.27
17:52.22
17:02.87
17:50.63
18:23.90
17:30.85
17:37.31
18:32.58
17:07.37
18:16.53
18:24.17
18:10.94
18:52.22
18:51.54
19:05.45
18:46.84
19:29.83
18:25.54
20:01.74
18:51.17
19:36.14
19:20.42
19:43.71
19:50.72
20:47.55
19:19.51
19:39.23
19:42.89
19:27.14
20:43.90
19:59.98
21:14.32
19:09.24
20:25.56
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18
23
14
16
26
10
22
24
20
30
29
31
27
36
25
43
28
37
34
40
41
48
33
38
39
35
47
42
50
32
44

35:37.89
35:44.30
36:01.15
36:13.45
36:13.67
36:15.51
36:23.73
36:34.83
36:45.44
36:47.17
36:48.23
36:48.80
36:52.94
37:04.72
37:25.78
37:42.81
38:01.08
38:11.41
38:24.99
38:33.80
38:52.06
38:57.57
39:04.73
39:05.82
39:23.06
40:05.60
40:27.60
40:56.72
40:57.43
41:06.00
41:08.29
41:12.32
41:13.14
41:28.31
41:46.06
41:47.23
41:52.58
41:53.81
41:59.99
42:15.97
42:48.82
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Ben Gibson 11:59.14 38 10:13.32 51 21:00.78 49

Thomas Ashley 12:11.09 44 9:44.89 41 21:33.93 52
Hayden Benton 12:45.43 49 10:30.48 55 20:39.51 45
Harrison Trowbridge 13:02.02 51 9:49.92 45 21:17.45 51
Niall Sutherland 12:09.15 42 10:18.61 52 22:43.27 54
Sebastian Nicholson 14:56.46 54 9:44.93 42 20:41.46 46
Jamie Andrews 13:04.38 52 11:14.59 57 22:30.67 53
Erik Hall 14:21.06 53 13:21.10 61 22:55.01 55
Cameron McKenzie 15:52.67 56 10:18.87 53 26:32.58 57
Aitor Asurmendi 16:06.33 58 12:15.81 58 26:11.68 56
Connor Jacob 16:00.95 57 8:23.25 3 44:42.58 58
Gary Fabish 15:40.86 55 12:31.02 59 46:16.44 59
Nate Corrigan 10:23.68 54 18:13.08 21
Jesee Patel 10:44.72 56

Morgan Walker 31:46.55 60 13:07.16 60

Thomas Barrett 19:08.39 59 15:04.90 62

Ferris Fairbairn 58:47.06 61

Stage Results for Dodzy Memorial Enduro 2018 - Race - 04-Feb-2018 - Provisional (Senior 16-29 Women)

Name Team SS1 S§S2 SS3
Georgia Petrie 12:59.87 1 9:53.41 1 21:00.42 1
Cati Pearson 13:37.70 4 10:25.89 3 21:24.43 2
Jess Enlund 13:09.85 2 10:59.44 5 23:02.69 3
Amanda Monk 13:31.08 3 12:13.90 11 23:30.98 4
Katie ONeill 14:30.64 5 10:28.35 4 25:46.55 7
Dre Nimmo 16:27.62 7 11:10.22 7 23:44.13 5
Ali Gover 16:32.29 8 11:09.87 6 25:36.73 6
Charlotte Frost 17:03.41 9 12:19.28 12 29:48.78 11
Caitlin Mitchell 15:48.31 6 11:52.26 9 31:54.73 12
Amber Werensteyn 18:50.82 10 12:52.90 13 28:53.27 8
Christine Fay 19:41.68 11 12:01.72 10 29:36.22 10
Robin Pieper 29:02.02 13 11:42.49 8 29:06.26 9
Alice Baker 10:12.57 2

emily noronha 25:27.12 12 14:36.07 14

Stage Results for Dodzy Memorial Enduro 2018 - Race - 04-Feb-2018 - Provisional (Veteran 40-49 Men)

Name Team SS1 SS2 SS3
Sven Martin 9:16.73 1 8:41.78 2 17:00.88 2

43:13.24
43:29.91
43:55.42
44:09.39
45:11.03
45:22.85
46:49.64
50:37.17
52:44.12
54:33.82
69:06.78
74:28.32

43:53.70
45:28.02
47:11.98
49:15.96
50:45.54
51:21.97
53:18.89
59:11.47
59:35.30
60:36.99
61:19.62
69:50.77

34:59.39
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Nicholas Sutcliffe
Jeff Carter

Kevin English
Ryan Hunter-Wright
Jeff Collins
Damon Trenwith
Mat Wright

Glenn Richardson
Ricky Pincott
Jono Baddiley
Andrew Cullen
Greg Meadows
Chris Manson
Lee Buhagiar-Doyle
Brendan Clarke
Luke Hollister
Mark Gibbons
Matt Ayloff

Arran Tandy
Mike Anderson
Chris Young

Will Young

Grant Day

Matt Thomas
Richard Goldsbury
Darren Rodd
Stephen Cox
Quesi Mercier
Kashi Leuchs
Caleb Smith
Simon Hall

Cam Osborne

9:42.26
10:10.07
10:41.54

9:57.13
10:47.73
10:47.54
10:59.47
10:54.88
11:06.94
11:15.28
11:37.54
11:09.34
11:45.53
11:52.73
11:52.83
12:08.66
11:58.70
12:40.35
11:56.35
13:06.87
13:41.38
13:59.17
14:45.01
14:20.14
10:39.83
14:26.27
18:09.30
12:43.62

9:52.48
17:41.86
19:13.53
39:52.57
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28
31
23

30
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33

8:36.41
8:53.64
9:04.08
9:23.72
9:32.90
9:14.10
10:01.54
9:47.49
9:59.54
9:36.51
9:48.72
9:41.14
9:47.21
10:15.29
9:34.32
10:43.86
10:26.59
9:38.25
10:21.30
10:55.54
10:32.47
10:52.28
10:51.62
12:15.10
22:34.61
12:18.42
12:21.75
22:32.83
9:10.02
14:13.16
15:03.68
25:07.26
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14
16
10
15
12
13
18

22
20
11
19
25
21
24
23
26
32
27
28
31

29
30
33

16:53.68
18:58.84
18:27.52
19:17.56
18:35.83
18:57.55
19:10.05
19:44.89
19:28.41
19:45.60
19:17.62
20:13.08
20:21.56
20:22.45
21:17.74
20:49.87
21:48.24
21:55.27
23:06.62
22:31.29
22:32.01
21:58.20
22:38.27
24:47.16
19:01.97
25:54.79
25:48.78
22:43.10
51:50.53

Stage Results for Dodzy Memorial Enduro 2018 - Race - 04-Feb-2018 - Provisional (Veteran 40-49 Women)

Name

Mel Blomfield
Sarah Fox

Trish Wrigley

Anna Lambrechtsen

11:21.24
13:03.89
15:09.26
26:34.66
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10:26.90
10:21.55
11:33.28
16:23.54

§S2
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19:38.17
22:24.24
27:04.33
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11
13
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14
15
16
18
17
19
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26
22
23
21
24
27

29
28
25
30

S§S3

35:12.35
38:02.55
38:13.14
38:38.41
38:56.46
38:59.19
40:11.06
40:27.26
40:34.89
40:37.39
40:43.88
41:03.56
41:54.30
42:30.47
42:44.89
43:42.39
44:13.53
44:13.87
45:24.27
46:33.70
46:45.86
46:49.65
48:14.90
51:22.40
52:16.41
52:39.48
56:19.83
57:59.55
70:53.03

41:26.31
45:49.68
53:46.87
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